PrC

2. Compressor Frame Assembly-Model 15T Parts For Compressor

All manufacturer's names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed
is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.partsforcompressor.com


http://www.partsforcompressor.com

PrC

2. Compressor Frame Assembly-Model 15T Parts For Compressor

UNITS | REC. SPARES

REF. PART PER.

NBR. NUMBER DESCRIPTION ASSY.l 1 | 2 | 3
2-1 95078648 PLUG, PIPE - HEX HEAD 1/2* 1

2:2 95344651 PLUG, PIPE - SQUARE COUNTERSUNK 1/2° 1

2-3 30389003 PLUG, OIL FILLER - COMPLETE 1

2-4 95018149 #0 - RING 1 1 1 2
2:5 95053146 CAPSCREW - HEX 3/8-16 x 7/8" 8

2-6 95674677 GASKET - COPPER WASHER 8

2.7 37128089 COVER, FRAME END 1

28 30439285 GASKET, FRAME END COVER 1 1] 1|2
2.9 32003667 WHEEL, V-BELT 1

2-10 37113701 VALVE, PILOT 1 1)1
211 30346597 WASHER, COPPER 1

2-12 32028706 PIN ASSEMBLY, THRUST 1 1| 2
213 90799289 LOCKWIRE, 20 GA x §° 1

2-14 95101929 CAPSCREW - 3/8-16 x 1" 2

215 30210272 CAP ASSEMBLY, CRANKPIN 1

2-16 90799271 #LOCKWIRE, 12 GAx 4* 1

217 30214951 #PIN, CENTRIFUGAL UNLOADER WEIGHT 2

2-18 30220875 #WEIGHT, CENTRIFUGAL UNLOADER 2

2.19 30285688 #PLUNGER, CENTRIFUGAL UNLOADER 1

2-20 30815898 #SPRING, CENTRIFUGAL UNLOADER 1 1
2-21 30210322 «BODY, CRANKPIN CAP 1

2.22 32003659 ROD, CONNECTING - LOW PRESSURE 2 1] 2
2-23 32003642 ROD, CONNECTING - HIGH PRESSURE 1 1]
2-24 95053146 CAPSCREW - HEX 3/8-16 x 7/8" 4

2-25 95674677 GASKET - GOPPER WASHER 4

226 37128071 COVER, SHAFT END 1

227 32204562 SEAL, OIL 1 1 ]2
228 30294981 GASKET, SHAFT END COVER 1 1 2
2-29 30211601 CRANKSHAFT - COMPLETE 1

2-30 95083721 #KEY, WOODRUFF i

2-31 30287668 aNUT - HEX 1

2-32 95265690 #LOCKWASHER, SPRING 1

2-33 32182602 FRAME, COMPRESSOR 1

2-34 95053070 CAPSCREW - HEX 1/4-20 x 1/2 2

2-35 95043196 LOCKWASHER, SPRING - 1/4 2

2.36 30290043 BAFFLE, LOW OIL LEVEL SWITCH 1

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
2-37 32201527 SWITCH, LOW OIL LEVEL - NEMA 1 1
2-37 32217390 SWITCH, LOW OIL LEVEL - NEMA 7 1

_AII manufacturer's names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed
is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.partsforcompressor.com


http://www.partsforcompressor.com

